



Luxembourg, 7 June 2023

PRESS ARTICLE

DYNASTY AM PURSUES ITS EXPANSION BY JOINING IRIS FINANCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP

Dynasty AM is pleased to announce that the asset management company will join the Iris Finance International group by leveraging its expertise in bond fund management, the latter is known for its recognized equity management (Chahine Capital) and its private wealth management. The assets under management of the group will then reach 2.8 billion €.

This partnership has neither impact on the management of our funds nor on our sales approach. DYNASTY AM remains a separate entity. The primary focus of the group is to establish synergies on support functions and to share good practices of its affiliates.

About DYNASTY AM

Dynasty AM is a Luxembourg asset management firm possessing UCITS, AIFM and wealth management licences and specialising in bond fund management, managing convertible, investment grade as well as high-yield and subordinated bonds. Dynasty AM was created in January 2014 by bond specialists from major investment banks. It manages almost 1 billion euros via its funds. Its clients are mainly private banks, wealth managers, family offices and institutionals based in France, Switzerland and the Benelux.

To find out more: www.dynasty-am.lu

About IRIS FINANCE INTERNATIONAL GROUP

Created in 2012, IRIS Finance International is the holding of 6 subsidiaries, of which Chahine Capital (quantitative equity investment to institutional investors), Createrra Finance, La Compagnie Financière Genevoise 1855 and IRIS Finance. The group IRIS Finance was created in 2012, based on the development of the IRIS Finance structure in France taken over in 2003. The group operates in Luxembourg, Belgium, France, Switzerland, Monaco and has also clients in Italy, Germany, Spain. The group is constantly expanding since its inception. It employes nearly fifty people.

To find out more: www.irisfinanceinternationalgroup.lu

CONTACT:

Dynasty AM
Laurent PLUCHARD
Head of Development
Tel: +352 2469 77 642

Mob.: +352 621 380 785 laurent.pluchard@dynasty-am.lu